
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ergebnisse 

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften & 

Österreichische Meisterschaften & 

Österreich - Cup 

 

 

  

 

  

  

  



 

1. Tag 

ÖSTM Match-Armbrust 10m/30m  

Bundesleistungszentrum Innsbruck  

30. Juni-2. Juli  

Armbrust 10m 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Jungschützen 

  1. Matzer Madeleine       STM/SV Feistritztal    90    93    92    92  367 

  2. Scheirich Samuel       OOE/Union Steinerkir   88    91    96    89  364 

  3. Fröschl Andreas        OOE/SV Perg            89    88    89    93  359 

  4. Schwarz Nicole         STM/SV Feistritztal    93    88    86    89  356 

  5. Kraus Richard          STM/SV Hitzendorf      87    88    91    86  352 

  6. Lesk Katharina         NOE/ATV Gloggnitz      91    88    85    87  351 

  7. Biermair Nicole        OOE/Union Pötting      91    84    88    82  345 

  8. Perthaler Patrick      TIR/SG Angerberg       76    84    80    84  324 

U23 

  1. Kleemann Michael NOE/SSV Königstetten   94 94 98 96 - - 382   99    481 

  2. Stix Andreas OOE/SG Puchheim 1907       95 96 93 96 - - 380   97    477 

  3. Moser Manuel TIR/SG Münster             96 97 92 97 - - 382   90    472 

  4. Lamplmayr Florian  TIR/SG Münster       97 94 93 98 - - 382   89    471 

  5. Scheucher Michaela STM/SV Knittelfeld   95 90 90 98 - - 373   97    470 

  6. Auer Marie Theres TIR/SG Roppen         90 92 99 95 - - 376   94    470 

  7. Peneder Daniel OOE/Baumgartenberg       94 93 89 88 - - 364   94    458 

  8. Prinz Mario OOE/SV Perg                 87 94 89 90 - - 360   87    447 

  9. Karlon Alexander STM/Kapfenberger SV    88 79 89 86 - -             342 

Männer 

  1. Zehetner Walter OOE/Union Steinerkir   97 98 98 97 - - 390   96    486 

  2. Kostenzer Thomas TIR/SG Münster        97 97 96 96 - - 386   94    480 

  3. Krumphuber Wolfgang OOE/Union Stein.   97 95 95 99 - - 386   92    478 

  4. Lampl Thomas NOE/SSV Blumau            92 94 97 96 - - 379   97    476 

  5. Hofmeister Gerald OOE/Union Stein.     97 94 96 94 - - 381   87    468 

  6. Kreidl Rudolf OOE/ASV Gosau            91 94 95 95 - - 375   92    467 

  7. Anrain Julian TIR/SG Münster           95 95 91 92 - - 373   93    466 

  8. Neuliger Karl OOE/Pabneukirchen        93 95 91 95 - - 374   88    462 

  9. Moser Matthias TIR/SG Münster          86 98 92 93 - -             369 

 10. Ebner Gregor OOE/Pabneukirchen         89 89 93 94 - -             365 

Frauen 

  1. Strillinger Sonja TIR/SG Angerberg    98 99 98 97 - - 392   99    491 

  2. Auer Katharina TIR/SG Roppen          99 98 98 99 - - 394   96    490 

  3. Taylor Tania TIR/SG Münster           96 98 96 98 - - 388   91    479 /9 

  4. Reiter Christine STM/SV Knittelfeld   95 98 96 95 - - 384   95    479 /8 

  5. Time Regina OOE/SG Puchheim 1907      97 92 97 93 - - 379   96    475 

  6. Jansenberger Anna STM/SV Knittelfeld  94 95 95 98 - - 382   92    474 

  7. Pirkmann Julia STM/SG Liezen          95 94 94 91 - - 374   98    472 

  8. Krumphuber Barbara OOE/Union Stein.   94 95 93 94 - - 376   93    469 

  9. Brückner Verena NOE/SG Baden          91 95 93 92 - -             371 

 

 



 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

U23 

  1. TIR                               1140 

       Moser Manuel               382 

       Auer Marie Theres          376 

       Lamplmayr Florian          382 

 

  2. OOE                               1104 

       Stix Andreas               380 

       Peneder Daniel             364 

       Prinz Mario                360 

 

  3. STM                                715 

       Scheucher Michaela         373 

       Arbesleitner Katrin          0 

       Karlon Alexander           342 

 

Frauen 

  1. TIR                               1174 

       Strillinger Sonja          392 

       Auer Katharina             394 

       Taylor Tania               388 

 

  2. STM                               1140 

       Jansenberger Anna          382 

       Reiter Christine           384 

       Pirkmann Julia             374 

 

  3. OOE                                755 

       Time Regina                379 

       Enser Cornelia               0 

       Krumphuber Barbara         376 

 

Jungs. Österreich-Cup 

  1. STM                               1075 

       Matzer Madeleine           367 

       Schwarz Nicole             356 

       Kraus Richard              352 

 

  2. OOE                               1068 

       Scheirich Samuel           364 

       Biermair Nicole            345 

       Fröschl Andreas            359 

 

Männer Österreich-Cup 

  1. OOE 1                             1157 

       Zehetner Walter            390 

       Krumphuber Wolfgang        386 

       Hofmeister Gerald          381 

 

  2. TIR                               1128 

       Kostenzer Thomas           386 

       Anrain Julian              373 

       Moser Matthias             369 

 

  3. OOE 2                             1114 

       Kreidl Rudolf              375 

       Ebner Gregor               365 

       Neuliger Karl              374 



 

 

Österreichischer Schützenbund  

Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaft  

Armbrust 10m/30m  

30.06-02.07.2017 Leistungszentrum Innsbruck  

Armbrust 30m 

EINZELSCHUETZEN 

Senioren 1 

KOMBINATION 

558 

  1. Schimböck Harald       OOE                   268   284    552 

  2. Rohrer Thomas          STM                   270   276    546 

  3. Kristandl Manfred      STM                   272   266    538 

  4. Eberl August           STM                   267   261    528 

  5. Schwaiger Max          STM                   245   276    521 

  6. Krois Andreas          NOE                   253   253    506 

STEHEND 

  1. Kristandl Manfred      STM                    89    88    95  272 

  2. Rohrer Thomas          STM                    91    90    89  270 

  3. Schimböck Harald       OOE                    92    85    91  268 

  4. Eberl August           STM                    87    92    88  267 

  5. Krois Andreas          NOE                    89    83    81  253 

  6. Schwaiger Max          STM                    78    78    89  245 

KNIEND 

  1. Schimböck Harald       OOE                    97    92    95  284 

  2. Schwaiger Max          STM                    92    91    93  276 

  3. Rohrer Thomas          STM                    91    93    92  276 

  4. Kristandl Manfred      STM                    89    88    89  266 

  5. Eberl August           STM                    90    84    87  261 

  6. Krois Andreas          NOE                    89    82    82  253 

 

 

Senioren 2 

KOMBINATION 

555 

  1. Schwartz Bernhard      NOE                   260   279    539 

  2. Hirscher Günther       SBG                   247   273    520 

  3. Klemisch Johann        NOE                   249   270    519 

  4. Berndorfer Josef       OOE                   254   264    518 

  5. Voglbauer Franz        TIR                   257   256    513 

  6. Dergham Sherif         STM                   246   266    512 

  7. Schrettl Hans Peter    TIR                   242   258    500 

  8. Putz Anton             OOE                   249   243    492/88 

  9. Maurer Franz           OOE                   236   256    492/87 

 



 

STEHEND 

  1. Schwartz Bernhard      NOE                    84    87    89  260 

  2. Voglbauer Franz        TIR                    86    87    84  257 

  3. Berndorfer Josef       OOE                    88    78    88  254 

  4. Putz Anton             OOE                    82    81    86  249 

  5. Klemisch Johann        NOE                    85    81    83  249 

  6. Hirscher Günther       SBG                    85    84    78  247 

  7. Dergham Sherif         STM                    84    81    81  246 

  8. Schrettl Hans Peter    TIR                    79    81    82  242 

  9. Maurer Franz           OOE                    82    76    78  236 

KNIEND 

  1. Schwartz Bernhard      NOE    95    92    92     -     -     -    279 

  2. Hirscher Günther       SBG    91    92    90     -     -     -    273 

  3. Klemisch Johann        NOE    97    89    84     -     -     -    270 

  4. Dergham Sherif         STM    91    84    91     -     -     -    266 

  5. Berndorfer Josef       OOE    85    86    93     -     -     -    264 

  6. Schrettl Hans Peter    TIR    83    88    87     -     -     -    258 

  7. Maurer Franz           OOE    83    86    87     -     -     -    256 

  8. Voglbauer Franz        TIR    87    84    85     -     -     -    256 

  9. Putz Anton             OOE    71    84    88     -     -     -    243 

 

 

MANNSCHAFTEN 

Senioren 

KOMBINATION 

1631 

  1. STM-1                             1595 

       Schwaiger Max              521 

       Rohrer Thomas              546 

       Eberl August               528 

 

  2. NOE-2                             1564 

       Klemisch Johann            519 

       Krois Andreas              506 

       Schwartz Bernhard          539 

 

  3. OOE-2                             1562 

       Schimböck Harald           552 

       Maurer Franz               492 

       Berndorfer Josef           518 

 

STEHEND 

  1. STM-1                              782 

       Schwaiger Max              245 

       Rohrer Thomas              270 

       Eberl August               267 

 

  2. NOE-2                              762 

       Klemisch Johann            249 

       Krois Andreas              253 

       Schwartz Bernhard          260 

 

  3. OOE-2                              758 

       Schimböck Harald           268 

       Maurer Franz               236 

       Berndorfer Josef           254 

 



 

KNIEND 

  1. STM-1                              813 

       Schwaiger Max              276 

       Rohrer Thomas              276 

       Eberl August               261 

 

  2. OOE-2                              804 

       Schimböck Harald           284 

       Maurer Franz               256 

       Berndorfer Josef           264 

 

  3. NOE-2                              802 

       Klemisch Johann            270 

       Krois Andreas              253 

       Schwartz Bernhard          279 

 

 

Sparte/Disziplin: Match-Armbrust  

Ort: Innsbruck 

Datum: 30. Juni – 2. Juli 2017 

Durchführender Landesverband: Tiroler Landesschützenbund 


